
834-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 23 2001

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.
ATTENTION Auctioneers
All sales register info needs complete address,
street, town, county & stale.

SAT JUNE 30 - 9AM Clean furni-
ture, glassware, china, house-
hold goods, tools at 242 Longfel-
low Drive, East Lampeter fwp,
Lane Co , Pa By Catherine E
Styer Estate Howard E Shaub,
Inc AU-000831 -L, AU-003690-L

SAT JUNE 30 - 9AM Klahr’s
Jewelry Store Fixtures, jewelry
safe displays, watch related
items, antiques, tools 25 S
Union St Middletown, Pa For
Louise Klahr Estate Shaffner
Auct AU2897-L

SAT JUNE 30 - 9AM cars, truck,
tractor, antiques, and household
goods For J Elmer Crawl estate
From Red Lion towards Felton,l
249 Felton Rd , York Co, Pa
Brad, Pat Chuck Smith Omar
Stoltzfus Auct 860 2904 2625
AA2BOI

SAT JUNE30 -9AM Trailer, (ires
& axles Taneytown, Md Allen
Schaeffer Jr, owner Wolfe
Aucts
SAT JUNE 30 ■ 9AMIH tractors,
parts & misc From OH/PA line
take ISO east 38 miles to exit 3
GaiyKnight owner King Aucts_

SAT JUNE 30 - 9AM 113 acre
estate property At 462 Schenck
Grove Rd Howard Pa Edwm&
Sarah Schneck Estate Ron J &

Ron S Gilligan AU339-L
&AU3430-L
SAT JUNE 30 -9AM Tractors,
farm machinery, farm related
items antiques 49 Groff Rd
Annville, E Hanover Twp, Leb
Co Pa ByHarty Sensing Harry
H Bachman, auct
SAT JUNE 30-9 30AM At Cen-
tral Tank& Towr lnc„ Old
WilmoreRd, S of Rt 22 E#bens-
burg Pa Templeton & Son/Davis
Aucts AUOOIIIO-L, AA-002802-
L, AU-000203-L
SAT JUNE 30 -10AM Restau-
rant Equip Auction Ponderosa
Steak Houses. Lancaster, Pa
Manheim Pike Mark Baranowski
Auct 2570
SAT JUNE 30 -10AM Real
estate, of Malta B Heiss and
George D Heiss at 5977
Glenville Rd, Manheim Twp,
York Co, Pa Charles L Wehrly
Aucl #9851
SAT JUNE 30 -10AM Real
estate, trucks, road grader, Eager
Beaver trailer, shop tools, sea-
soned oak boards, antiques, apli-
ances at 586 Jennersville Rd ,
Cochranville, Pa For Dewey and

llon SAT JUNE 30-12 Noon Snyder
— Co Farm Real Estate auction

SAT JUNE 30-11-30AM Marcel- between Troxelville and Penns
lus (Onondaga Co NY Annable Creek on the Troxelville Rd,
Farms, Milkingherd dispersal, 70 CenterTwp, Snyder Co Marlin S
hi gradeholstems Hoskmg Sales & Carolyn B Horst, owners
607-835-6572 Bivan D Imes AU-001656-L

Dorothy Roop Wyat
ServiceAU-001252-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
RHINE FAMILY ESTATE
SAT., JULY 21, 2001

AT 9;00 A.M.
Located In Mifflin County, 8 Miles North Of
Lewistown, PA., Along Route 522.

REAL ESTATE - 1932 FORD MODELA
CAR - FURNITURE - ANTIQUES & GUNS
REAL ESTATE WILL BE OFFERED AT 11:00 A.M.
Tract No. 1 - Consisting Of 86 Acies More Or
Less Land, Majonty Is Open Bordering On Both
Sides Of Route 522, A Large Bank Barn, Other
Buildings, 2 Story, 5 Bedroom Frame House.
Tract No. 2-12 Acres Woodland On Shade Mt.
Near The Village Of Shindle. See Tax Map 15-09-
0121-000
Both Tracts Are In Clean And Green Program.
Terms - Tract No. 1 - $15,000 00 Down, Tract
No 2 - $2,000.00 Down, Balance Upon Final
Settlement Within 30 Days. The Sale May Be
Subject To Court Approval In The Sole Discretion
Of Seller (S) And Final Settlement Is Contingent
Thereon.
Sellers Reserve The Right To Reject Any Bids.
For Inspection Appointment, Contact Executor
Or Auctioneer!

Richard Mohler - Attorney
Juniata Valley Bank, Executor 717-242-0381

Mark Click - Auctioneer AU-349-L
717-667-3795

2 AUCTION SALES
VEHICLES. APPLIANCES, CABINETS.
LANDSCAPE EQUIPMENT, PLUMBING.
ELECTRONICS. AIR CONDITIONERS.

DOORS, WINDOWS, TOOLS,
SHEETROCK, ORIENTAL RUGS, TILE,

CARPET
TUESDAY, JUNE 26 - 10 A.M.

ON PREMISES

1825 E. BOSTON AVE„
PHILA, PA.

(25) PERSIAN ft ORIENTAL RUGS, CARPET
ft CERAMIC TILE

(2) 8 8 x 12 Karastan. 87 x 11 8 Atchan, Bxll O'Klng, 8
xll Manchester. BxB Karastan, (4) 710 x 11 2 Patina.
7 10x102 Indo Persian, 611x911 Turkish, 53x83
Jiangsu. sxB Indo Turkish, sxB Rainbow, (4) 5 7 x 7 10
Patina, 3 5 x 55 O'King. (90) Room Sized Area Carpets.
900 S Y of IS* x 18" Carpet Tile. Ceramic Tile 6" x 6" to
12" x 12"
DOORS. WINDOWS. PLUMBING, TOOLS. CABINETS.

SHEETROCK
Pre-Hung Steel w/Slde Lights, Pine, Colonial Doors. HC &

Bi fold Doors, (50) Replacement Windows, Whirlpools,
Tubs Toilets, Faucets. Locksets, Radial Arm, Miter Table
& Circular Saws. Foley Saw Sharpener, Grinder. Sander,
Weed Wackers, Blowers, Torpedo & Propane Heaters,
Craftsman Lathe. Hammers XL99 Power Stud Driver,
Craftsman Edger. Ladders. Kitchen Cabinets - Sets. Base
& Wall, Oak CabinetDoors, 1/4" Luan Plywood, 4' x 8' &

4’ x 12'. 1/2" & 5/8" Sheetrock.
•• VEHICLES. LANDSCAPING EQUIPMENT ••

Sale by order of Secured Party moved to our premises
'9B Dodge BR 3500 12' Stake Body Truck (16,107 Miles),
‘97 Dodge Ram 1500 Pick-up Truck (65,613 Miles), ‘97
Dodge Ram 3500 Dump Truck (22,642 Miles), 'B6
International Dump Truck (35.841 Miles), 6' x 16' Series
A Trailer w/Gate, Meyer C.B & ST 7 5 Snow Plows, Scag
61" Mower, Kawasaki Mower M/N F84604, Gravely
5665. Pro 50 & R Mowers, Craftsman Edger 1 & 20"
Mowers, Troybllt 8 HP House Tiller, Rodgers Model
52976 Seeder, Duerr PRQ2OOO 20 Ton Log Splitter, Giant
Vac (5) Little Wonder 11 & 8 HP Leaf Blowers, Echo
P 84600 Power Blower, H6RI-FAB Broadcast Spreader
M/N 100, Snapper Snow Blower 8/26”, Stihl 064. 046,
620 T Chain Saws, Echo HC-1600, Hedge Trimmer, Edger
ft Weedwackers, Sprint Power Washer, Hand Tools.
Rakes, Picks, Shovels. Lubricants, Fertilizer, Stilt. Safe.
Fax Machine

APPLIANCES, AIR CONDITIONERS, ELECTRONICS,
MISC. ITEMS

(9) Whirlpool Electric Ranges, Jordan Freezers. GE
Refrigerators, Garland 10 Burner Stove, (2) Kelvinator 7'
Ice CreamFreezers. (16) Emerson, Frigldalre. Gold Star &

Panasonic A/C’s, 5,800 to 11,600 BTU, Vacuum Cleaners,
Ricoh. Sharp & Xerox Copiers. H/P Scanfax Cell Phones.
IBM Network Computer TV’s, VCR's. Stereos, Hystcr 3000
Forklift. “81 Puch Moped, Medieval Swords. Ambulance
Gurney, Wheel Chair, walkers. 2’ x 4' Fluorescent Lights.
Stadium Lights. M & R Numerator Silk Screen, Soccer
Corner Flags. Scooters, Reversible Shirts. 18 Speed Bikes,
800 Prs Of Ladies Boots & Shoes, Mini Blinds

INSPECTION: MONDAY, JUNE 25 from 9 A.M. - 4 P.M.
TERMS: CASH OR CERTIFIED FUNDS 35% DEPOSIT ($lOO.OO
MIN.) VISA OR MASTERCARD ACCEPTED FOR BALANCE OF
PURCHASE 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES

SALE BY ORDEROP SECURED PARTY

(2) SHEET FED PRINTING
COMPANIES

(5) HEIDELBERG/KOMORI
PRESSES

PICTURES & CATALOG ON OUR
WEBSITE!

MEMPHIS, TENNESSEE
TUESDAY, JULY 17

■—■ Established in 1834

liDMCfAuctioneer
■SmHSBjCmDBSEHDCiai
1825 East Boston Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19125

(215) 634-2500 • FAX (215) 634-0496
PA Auctioneers License No. RYOOOOB7-L
e-mail: auctions@comly.com website: www.comlv.com

public
Auction

SATURDAY
JUNE30, 2001

9iOO A.M.
TRACTORS FARM MACHINERY

LOCATION: 49 Groff Road, Annville, East Hanover township, Lebanon
County, Pa. From Route 422 in Annville - North on Route 934 to Belle-
grove - left 2 1/2miles on Blacks bridge Road - Right .2 mile on Groff

Road. From Route 22 - South on Rt. 934 to Bellegrove • right on Blacks
Bridge Road.

CASE 1394 diesel utility - 1225hours - 16.9x14-30 - I owner
1953 CASE SC gas row crop - 3 pt.

FARNALL BN row crop w/ cultivators
Agro Trend 6' pto snow blower (used I time); Briliion transport wing fold
harrow: Ford 3pt. 4x reset plow; NI 4150 rubber toothrake (3 seasons): Nl
3 pt. sickle bar mower; NH 270pto baler (no thrower); Deerbom 1 row com
picker: (2) NH pto 2 beater manure spreaders; bale elevator; (2) flat bed
wagons; Ontario 9 hole grain drill; Ontario 16hoe drill w/steel wheels; (2)
Case 3 pt. 2x plows; Ford post hole digger; roller harrow; gravity box
w/gear: cuitipacker; Arps 3pt. 7' rear blade: Ford 3pL 2 row com planter;
(2) JD hammermills;Beltelevator; landroller; Cardinal elevator and equip-
ment for parts.
Kubota 3pt. pto screw wood splitter: drying fan; Premium seed cleaner;
Ford rear tire and wheel; cement mixer; 2 hole convsheller; scorer; potato
plow; horse drawn cultivators; hiller; potato digger; fuel tank; implement
tires.
Reber wagon box; hay forks; garden cultivator; pulleys; hay ladder; chick-
en pluckenpile of straw; wheelbarrow; cast iron troughs; railroad Jack: tow
chains; grease guns: bam door hinges; fence wire:plow shares: tire chains;
2 man saw; pot belley stove; good rough lumber; fence posts: harrow
teeth: belt drivecider press; milkcans; scythe and other farm antiques and
misc. related items.
Butcher Equipment - 11:30 scalding trough: (2) Iron kettles; sausage
stuffier; lard press; small grinder; mixing trough; crocks; butcher bench;
kettle hanger; gamble sticks; stirrer, etc.

Auction beginning with small items - 11:30 butcher equipment - 12:00
farm equipment - balance ofsmall items. TERNS: Cash or approved checks
• No out of state checks except ifthey are accompanied by a current bank
letter of credit. Food and toilet facilities. Auction day telephone 717-507-
3330. Announcements made auction day take precedence over any previ-
ous printed or oral info. Inspection of items Friday 10:00- 3:00 and 7:00
auction day.

Auction by
_harry h NAA HARRY SENSINGraACHMAIN ag 717-865*4548

2051 HORSESHOE PIKE
_

ANNVILLE, PA 17003-8850
(717) 867-1809

REFTON COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY
sth ANNUAL SALE

SATURDAY, JUNE 30th, 2001 - 8:30 AM
99 Church SL, Reft on, PA

(Along 222,6 mi. S from Lancaster, 6 ml. N. from Qunrryvllle)
Small Wagon Goods 8:30 AM

Woodcrafts 9:00 AM Truck Load Groceries 9:30 AM
Household Goods & Furniture 10:00 AM Lumber 10:00 AM

2x4’s, 2x6’s, New & Used Windows - Doors - plus more
Antiques & Collectibles 10:30 AM
Tins, Country Milk Bottles, misc items

New & Used Carriages, Spring Wagons & Carts 11:00 AM
2-3-4 Horse Hitches & Harnesses 11:00 AM

Collars and Halters by Peach Lane
New & Used Farm Equipment 11:30 AM

Baler - Rakes - Corn Picker - Spring Harrow - Disk Rollers - Plows - Wagons
- Forecarts - Fall Harvesting Equipment - New Holland 273 Baler (rebuilt) -

Lancaster Equipment Towmotors - 8 ft. J.D. Transport Disc (rebuilt), 17A N.l.
Manure Spreader - Black Rock Field Sprayer, Black Rock 4’ Roller Harrow -

D.S. Mfg. 1100 Gal. Liquid Manure Spreader (tandem axle) - New Type
Summit Hill Disc Mower - Summit Hill 2R Chopper w/3 Cyl. Deutz Diesel -

Cedar Hill Auto Turn Forecart - 2- 16 ft. Hoover Wagons on Steel - New
Design Spring Harrow - Lancaster Manure Spreader - Noble Road Milking
Equip. With Shovels, Brooms, Forks and Dairy Supplies. Fruit Trees - V.W.
Rabbit 45 Hp. Diesel w/Clutch (Rebuilt) Red., -130 Amp Welder New Unit, -

810 Lawn Tractor, Mower, Cultivator, Roto Tiller - 36” Concrete Troweling
Machine - 18”Table Top Jig Saw - Wilcox Gibbs Electric Sewing Machine.

New & Used Tools & Contractor Equipment 12:00 Noon
Quilts & Crafts 12:00 Noon

Log Cabins, Wedding Rings, Dresden Plates, Lone Stars,
Sunshine & Shadows, Plus many more

New & Used Hardware & Shop Tools 12:00 Noon
Dog Boxes t Sheds - Lawn Furniture 12:30 PM

Loads of Hay & Straw 12:30 PM
Horses 1:00 PM

Driving Horses - Horses will be hitched
Lawn & Garden 1:30 PM

These Times Are Approximate, and Subject to Change as Necessary.
MANY ITEMS NOT LISTED

ITEMS SOLD ON CONSIGNMENT - DONATIONS APPRECIATED
For information call 768-3239 or Firehouse 786-9462

No Pets - No Tires - No Hazardous Material - No Poultry Equipment
Not Responsible for Accidents or Theft - #35.00 Deposit on all Appliances & Electronics

Deposit will be refunded upon removal of item

TERMS BY: REFTON COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY
Consignments accepted Wednesday June 27th - Friday June 29th

NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS - NOTAN ABSOLUTE AUCTION - VISA, MASTERCARD
If items not moved in one week, Refton Fire Company will take possession'
Conducted by Local & Well Known Auctioneers - Refton Community Fire

Company reserves the right to reject or accept any and all items
NO SUNDAY PICKUPS - GROUNDS WILL BE CLOSED SUNDAY

LOTS OF FREE PARKING - DELICIOUS HOMEMADE FOOD AND
CHICKEN BBQ BY REFTON COMMUNITY FIRE COMPANY


